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Summary of Viethamese and Canadian Wages in 2016

Date
Jan-16
Feb-16
Mar-16
Apr-16
May-16
Jun-16
Jul-16
Aug-16
Sep-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Dec-16

2016 average

Canadian wages
per hour (C$)
23.65

24.02

24.12

23.88

23.65

23.44

23.61

23.75

23.73

24.14

24.18

24.28

23.87

Canadian wages
per month (C$)
3,311

3,363

3,377

3,343

3,311

3,282

3,305

3,325

3,322

3,380

3,385

3,399

3,342

Vietnamese Viethamese

wages per month Exchange wages per

(Dong) rate month (C$)
5,082,000
5,082,000
5,082,000
4,845,000
4,845,000
4,845,000
4,933,000
4,933,000
4,933,000
5,080,000
5,080,000
5,080,000

4,985,000 0.000059 294.115

Vietnamese
wages as % of
Canadian wages

8.8%

Note: Canadian wages per month is based on 7h of work per day, 5 work days per week, 4 work weeks per month (eg. $23.65

*7h * 5 days * 4 weeks = $3,311).
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Vietnam Average Monthly Wages 2007-2017 | Data | Chart | Calendar

Wages in Vietnam increased to 5080 VND Thousand/Month in the fourth quarter of 2016 from 4933 VND Thousand/Month in the third quarter of 2016.
Wages in Vietnam averaged 3954.89 VND Thousand/Month from 2007 until 2016, reaching an all time high of 5082 VND Thousand/Month in the first
quarter of 2016 and a record low of 1399 VND Thousand/Month in the fourth quarter of 2007.
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11 Forecast (vietham/wagesfforecast) = AlertMe ¥ Watch G Embed
Vietnam Labour Last Previous Highest
Unemployment Rate (/vietham/unemployment-rate) 2.1 214 4.50
Employed Persons (/vietham/employed-persons) 53.40 53.27 53.50
Unemployed Persons (/vietnam/unemployed-persons) 1.15 1.16 2.30
Minimum Wages (/vietnam/minimum-wages) 3750.00 3500.00 3750.00
Population (/vietnam/population) 92.70 91.70 92.70
Labor Force Participation Rate (/vietnam/labor-force- 76.80 76.70 77.50
participation-rate)
Living Wage Family (/vietnam/living-wage-family) 5790475.00 5796541.00 5797596.00
Living Wage Individual (/vietnam/living-wage-individual) 4011373.00  4014253.00 4014755.00
Wages (/vietnam/wages) 5080.00 4933.00 5082.00
Wages High Skilled (/vietnam/wages-high-skilled) 12031200.00 11803400.00 12031200.00
Wages In Manufacturing (/vietham/wages-in- 5052.00 4807.00 5052.00
manufacturing)
Youth Unemployment Rate (/vietnam/youth- 7.28 7.86 7.86

unemployment-rate)

http://www.tradingeconomics.com/vietnam/wages

IO PUESTOLL OHA

Lowest

1.63

23.50

0.80

1000.00

34.74

76.70

5469552.00

4011373.00

1399.00

8600000.00

2871.00

5.17

Unit

percent

Million

Million

VND

Thousand/Month

Million

percent

VND/Month

VND/Month

VND

Thousand/Month

VND/Month

VND

Thousand/Month

percent

[*]
(/vietnam/unemployment-
rate)

[+] (/vietnam/employed-
persons)

[+] (/vietnam/unemployed-
persons)

[+] (/vietnam/minimum-
wages)

[+] (/vietnam/population)

[+] (/vietnam/labor-force-
participation-rate)

[+] (/vietnam/living-wage-
family)

[+] (/vietnam/living-wage-
individual)

[+] (/vietnam/wages)
[+] (/vietnam/wages-high-
skilled)

[+] (/vietham/wages-in-
manufacturing)

[+] (/vietnam/youth-
unemployment-rate)
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Vietnam Labour Last Previous Highest Lowest Unit

Retirement Age Men (/vietham/retirement-age-men) 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 [+] (/viethnam/retirement-
age-men)

Retirement Age Women (/vietnam/retirement-age-women)  55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 [+] (/vietham/retirement-

age-women)

+ (indicators)

Vietnam Average Monthly Wages

This page provides - Vietham Wages- actual values, historical data, forecast, chart, statistics, economic calendar and news. Vietham Average Monthly Wages - actual
data, historical chart and calendar of releases - was last updated on May of 2017.

Actual Previous Highest Lowest Dates Unit Frequency

5080.00 4933.00 5082.00 1399.00 2007 - 2016 VND Thousand/Month Quarterly

Wages b couy

World (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages)  Europe (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=europe)
America (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=america)  Asia (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=asia)
Africa (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=africa)  Australia (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=australia)

G20 (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=g20)

Last
Australia (/australia/wages) 1163.50
Brazil (/brazil/wages) 2110.00
Canada (/canada/wages) 24.45
China (/china/wages) 62029.00
Euro Area (/euro-area/wages) 1681.00
France (/france/wages) 2957.00
Germany (/germany/wages) 3716.00
India (/india/wages) 272.19
Italy (/italy/wages) 2167.84
Japan (/japan/wages) 293.66
Mexico (/mexico/wages) 320.73
Netherlands (/netherlands/wages) 2245.00
Russia (/russia/wages) 37640.00
South Korea (/south-korea/wages) 3480465.00
Spain (/spain/wages) 2010.73
Last
Switzerland (/switzerland/wages) 6213.76
Turkey (/turkey/wages) 1512.00
United Kingdom (/united-kingdom/wages) 509.00
United States (/united-states/wages) 21.96

http://www.tradingeconomics.com/vietnam/wages
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Canada Average Hourly Wages 1991-2017 | Data | Chart | Calendar

Wages in Canada increased to 24.45 CAD/Hour in February from 24.13 CAD/Hour in January of 2017. Wages in Canada averaged 18.34 CAD/Hour from
1991 until 2017, reaching an all time high of 24.45 CAD/Hour in February of 2017 and a record low of 13.73 CAD/Hour in January of 1991.
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11 Forecast (/canada/wages/forecast) AlertMe = ¥ Watch  Ga Embed

Canada Labour

Unemployment Rate (/canada/unemployment-rate)
Employed Persons (/canada/employed-persons)
Unemployed Persons (/canada/unemployed-persons)

Part Time Employment (/canada/part-time-employment)

Full Time Employment (/canada/full-time-employment)
Employment Change (/canada/employment-change)

Labor Force Participation Rate (/canada/labor-force-
participation-rate)

Youth Unemployment Rate (/canada/youth-unemployment-rate)
Productivity (/canada/productivity)

Labour Costs (/canada/labour-costs)

Wages (/canada/wages)

Wages in Manufacturing (/canada/wages-in-manufacturing)

Minimum Wages (/canada/minimum-wages)
Population (/canada/population)

Retirement Age Women (/canada/retirement-age-women)

http://www.tradingeconomics.com/canada/wages

SOURCE: WWW_TRADINGECONOMICS.

Last

6.50

18311.20

1265.00

34.30

-31.20

3.20

65.60

11.70

108.04

116.36

24.45

26.19

11.40

36.44

65.00

Jan 2017

Previous

6.70

18308.00

1313.70

1.00

18.40

19.40

65.90

12.80

107.78

115.82

2413

25.62

11.40

35.99

65.00

com

23.4

STATEETICS CANADA
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13.10
18311.20
1748.90

136.30

148.40
94.00

67.70

20.70

108.04

116.47

24.45
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11.40
36.44
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2.90

9636.70

691.50

-89.80

-145.10

-124.80

61.40

10.40

69.08

49.37

13.73

14.96

17.91

65.00
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percent
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Index
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Canada Labour Last Previous Highest Lowest Unit

Retirement Age Men (/canada/retirement-age-men) 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 [+] (/lcanada/retirement-age-men)

Living Wage Family (/canada/living-wage-family) 1777.70 1777.80 1777.80 1750.90 CAD/Month  [+] (/canadalliving-wage-family)

Living Wage Individual (/canadal/living-wage-individual) 1514.65 1514.72 1514.72 1506.91 CAD/Month  [+] (/canada/living-wage-
individual)

Job Vacancies (/canadaljob-vacancies) 374895.00 401590.00 437370.00 328135.00 [+] (/canadal/job-vacancies)

Non Farm Payrolls (/canada/non-farm-payrolls) 16082.10 16043.00 16082.10 10863.80 Thousand  [+] (/canada/non-farm-payrolls)

Employment Rate (/canada/employment-rate) 61.40 61.50 63.70 56.00 percent [+] (/canada/employment-rate)

+ (indicators)

Canada Average Hourly Wages

In Canada, wages are benchmarked using average hourly earnings. This page provides - Canada Average Hourly Wages - actual values, historical data, forecast, chart,
statistics, economic calendar and news. Canada Average Hourly Wages - actual data, historical chart and calendar of releases - was last updated on May of 2017.

Actual Previous Highest Lowest Dates Unit Frequency

24.45 24.13 24.45 13.73 1991 - 2017 CAD/Hour Monthly Current Prices, NSA

Wages by cauy

World (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages)  Europe (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=europe)
America (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=america)  Asia (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=asia)
Africa (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=africa)  Australia (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=australia)

G20 (http://www.tradingeconomics.com/country-list/wages?continent=g20)

Last
Australia (/australia/wages) 1163.50
Brazil (/brazil/wages) 2110.00
Canada (/canada/wages) 24.45
China (/china/wages) 62029.00
Euro Area (/euro-area/wages) 1681.00
France (/france/wages) 2957.00
Germany (/germany/wages) 3716.00
India (/india/wages) 272.19
Italy (/italy/wages) 2167.84
Japan (/japan/wages) 293.66
Mexico (/mexico/wages) 320.73

Last
Netherlands (/netherlands/wages) 2245.00
Russia (/russia/lwages) 37640.00
South Korea (/south-korea/wages) 3480465.00
Spain (/spain/wages) 2010.73
Switzerland (/switzerland/wages) 6213.76 [Decns |

http://www.tradingeconomics.com/canada/wages
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Canada Average Hourly Wages 1991-2017 | Data | Chart | Calendar

Wages in Canada increased to 24.45 CAD/Hour in February from 24.13 CAD/Hour in January of 2017. Wages in Canada averaged 18.34 CAD/Hour from
1991 until 2017, reaching an all time high of 24.45 CAD/Hour in February of 2017 and a record low of 13.73 CAD/Hour in January of 1991.
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11 Forecast (/canada/wages/forecast) AlertMe = ¥ Watch  Ga Embed

Canada Labour Last Previous Highest Lowest Unit
Unemployment Rate (/canada/unemployment-rate) 6.50 6.70 13.10 2.90 percent [+] (/canada/unemployment-rate)
Employed Persons (/canada/employed-persons) 18311.20 18308.00 18311.20 9636.70 Thousand  [+] (/lcanada/employed-persons)
Unemployed Persons (/canada/unemployed-persons) 1265.00 1313.70 1748.90 691.50 Thousand  [+] (/lcanada/unemployed-persons)
Part Time Employment (/canada/part-time-employment) 34.30 1.00 136.30 -89.80 Thousand  [+] (/canada/part-time-
employment)
Full Time Employment (/canada/full-time-employment) -31.20 18.40 148.40 -145.10 Thousand  [+] (/canada/full-time-employment)
Employment Change (/canada/employment-change) 3.20 19.40 94.00 -124.80 Thousand  [+] (/lcanada/employment-change)
Labor Force Participation Rate (/canada/labor-force- 65.60 65.90 67.70 61.40 percent [+] (/canada/labor-force-
participation-rate) participation-rate)
Youth Unemployment Rate (/canada/youth-unemployment-rate)  11.70 12.80 20.70 10.40 percent [+] (/canada/youth-unemployment-
rate)
Productivity (/canada/productivity) 108.04 107.78 108.04 69.08 Index [+] (/canada/productivity)
Points
Labour Costs (/canada/labour-costs) 116.36 115.82 116.47 49.37 Index [+] (/canada/labour-costs)
Points
Wages (/canada/wages) 24.45 24.13 24.45 13.73 CAD/Hour  [+] (/lcanada/wages)
Wages in Manufacturing (/canada/wages-in-manufacturing) 26.19 25.62 26.19 14.96 CAD/Hour  [+] (/lcanada/wages-in-
manufacturing)
Minimum Wages (/canada/minimum-wages) 11.40 11.40 11.40 1.00 CAD/Hour  [*] (/lcanada/minimum-wages)
Population (/canada/population) 36.44 35.99 36.44 17.91 Million [+] (/canada/population)
Retirement Age Women (/canada/retirement-age-women) 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 [+] (/canada/retirement-age-

women)
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